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Land opposite Codmore Field House
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1:200 @ A1

Planning

0 10m

Planting Plan 1:200 @ A1, 1:400 @ A3

Codmore Hill

Deck
House

Codmore Hill House

Key

Existing contour

Existing building

Existing edging, fencing etc

Existing tree retained

New driveway resin bonded (golden
gravel) surfacing

Existing planting retained

New, 2 rows of cropped granite setts in
mortar with 10mm flush joints

Terraces

New
dwelling

Driveway

Garage

Make good existing fence

New ranch style, 2 rail cleft chestnut pale
fence

2 No Crataegus monogyna

1 No Corylus avallana

1 No Acer campestre

38 No lm Native Hedge
10 No Acer campestre
10 No Cornus sanguinea
10 No Corylus avellana
10 No Crataegus monogyna
10 No Ilex aquifolium
10 Lonicera periclymenum
10 No Prunus spinosa
10 No Viburnum opulus

50m2 Native Scrub
5 No Buddleia alternifolia
5 No Cornus sanguinea
5 No Euonymus europaeus
5 No Ligustrum vulgare
5 No Lonicera periclymenum
5 No Prunus spinosa
5 No Rosa arvensis
5 No Taxus baccata
5 No Viburnum lantana
5 No Viburnum opulus

3 No Betula utilis
'Jaquemontii

96m2 Native Scrub
10 No Buddleia alternifolia
10 No Cornus sanguinea
10 No Euonymus europaeus
10 No Ligustrum vulgare
10 No Lonicera periclymenum
10 No Prunus spinosa
10 No Rosa arvensis
10 No Taxus baccata
10 No Viburnum lantana
10 No Viburnum opulus

6.4m2 Native Understorey
3 No Euphorbia amygdaloides 'Robbiae'
3 No Dryopteris filix mas
3 No Ligustrum vulgare
3 No Hedera helix
3 No Lonicera periclymenum
3 No Viburnum opulus
3 No Vinca major

13m2 Native Understorey
6 No Euphorbia amygdaloides 'Robbiae'
6 No Dryopteris filix mas
6 No Ligustrum vulgare
6 No Hedera helix
6 No Lonicera periclymenum
6 No Viburnum opulus
6 No Vinca major

41m2 EG22
Grass seed mix

12m2 EG22 Grass seed mix

New standard tree

New Native Scrub

New planting by the residents

New Native Hedge

New grass seed and wildflower mix

New bulb planting (25 No. per circle)

file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
file:///mailto:ilesharper@talktalk.net
AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisions

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project/Client

AutoCAD SHX Text
Job

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing number

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Purpose

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale


	Sheets and Views
	hla 598 03 Planting Plan (1)


